UAE National Championships (N)

Abu Dhabi, UAE
14 Apr 2004, Stallions 8 years & over

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: AS NATSIR
APAL¥¥¥*

Colour:

Owner: Ajman Stud

Name: BURKAN*
Colour:

Owner: Al Aryam
Arabians

Name: BAKARAT
Colour:

Owner: Al Aryam
Arabians

Name: GALOP*
Colour:

Owner: Sh. Sultan
Bin Zayed Bin
Sultan Al Nahayyan

Name: DANTON
Colour:

Owner: Sh. Zayed B.
Hamdan B. Zayed Al
Nayhan

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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